Media 6035US EN
Habasit – Solutions in motion
Habasit America
Fabrication Capabilities
2Contents
Special Fabricating Capabilities	 3
Lacing	 4
PVC Guides	 6

W H T
Imperial Guides
GOP-B S Black O-section - 3 75 2.0" 3.0" 3.0" 0.38" 0.25" 0.25"
GOPN-B S Black - 3 75 2.0" 3.0" 2.4" 0.38" 0.25" 0.25"
GOP-W S White ■ 3 75 2.0" 3.0" 3.0" 0.38" 0.25" 0.25"
GAP-B S Black A-section - 3 75 3.0" 4.0" 4.0" 0.5" 0.31" 0.28"
GAPN-B S Black - 3 75 3.0" 3.2" 3.2" 0.5" 0.31" 0.28"
GAP-W S White ■ 3 75 3.0" 4.0" 4.0" 0.5" 0.31" 0.28"
GBP-B S Black B-section - 3 70 4.0" 6.0" 6.0" 0.63" 0.44" 0.28"
GBPN-B S Black - 3 70 4.0" 5.0" 5.0" 0.63" 0.44" 0.28"
GCP-B S Black C-section - 3 70 6.0" 8.0" 8.0" 0.91" 0.53" 0.41"
Metric Guides
PVS-6A S Anthracite V - 3 65 1.5" 1.0" 1.0" 6mm 4mm 3mm
PVS-6W S White ■ 3 65 1.5" 1.0" 1.0" 6mm 4mm 3mm
PVS-8W S White ■ 3 65 1.5" 1.5" 1.5" 8mm 5mm 4mm
PVS-10A S Anthracite - 3 60 1.6" 2.0" 2.0" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVS-13A S Anthracite - 3 55 2.4" 2.4" 2.4" 13mm 8mm 8mm
PVS-13DG S Dark Green - 3 65 3.0" 3.0" 3.0" 13mm 8mm 8mm
PVS-17A S Anthracite - 3 65 4.0" 4.0" 4.0" 17mm 11mm 10mm
PVS-17DG S Dark Green - 3 65 4.0" 4.0" 4.0" 17mm 11mm 10mm
PVS-30A S Anthracite - 3 55 8.0" 7.1" 7.1" 30mm 16mm 19mm
PVV-10W S White ■ 7 70 1.6" 2.0" 2.0" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVV-13W S White ■ 7 60 2.4" 2.4" 2.4" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVV-17W S White V ■ 7 60 4.0" 5.5" 5.5" 17mm 11mm 10mm
PVC Guides

itu
di
na
l B
ac
k
W H T
Metric Guides
PVF-5W S White V
(Modified A)
■ 6 70 1.5" 0.8" 0.8" 5mm 3mm 2mm
PVF-6C+H15 S Cobalt ■ 6 85 1.6" 1.0" 1.0" 6mm 4mm 4mm
PVE-6T (PVF-6T) S Translucent - 6 70 1.6" 0.8" 0.8" 6mm 4mm 3mm
PVF-6W S White ■ 6 85 1.6" 1.0" 1.0" 6mm 4mm 3mm
PVF-8W S White ■ 6 85 1.8" 2.0" 2.0" 8mm 5mm 4mm
PVF-10C+H15 S Cobalt ■ 6 85 2.0" 2.8" 2.8" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVF-10G S Green ■ 6 85 2.0" 2.8" 2.8" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVE-10T (PVF-10T-Soft) S Translucent - 6 70 2.0" 1.8" 1.8" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVF-10W S White ■ 6 85 2.0" 2.8" 2.8" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVF-10W+H15 S White ■ 6 85 2.0" 2.8" 2.8" 10mm 6mm 6mm
PVE-12TB S Translucent - 6 70 3.0 2.3 2.3 12mm 6mm 9mm
PVF-13C+H15 S Cobalt ■ 6 85 3.2" 3.6" 3.6" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVF-13CA(PVF-13C-H)" S Cobalt ■ 6 90 4.8" 5.0" 5.0" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVF-13G S Green ■ 6 85 3.2" 3.6" 3.6" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVF-13W S White ■ 6 85 3.2" 3.6" 3.6" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVF-13W+H15 S White ■ 6 85 3.2" 3.6" 3.6" 13mm 8mm 7mm
PVE-15T S Translucent - 6 70 3.5" 2.5" 2.5" 15mm 5.6mm 11mm
PVF-17W S White ■ 6 85 4.8" 5.5" 5.5" 17mm 11mm 9mm
PVH-8G S Green ■ 6 1.8" 2.0" 2.0" 8mm 5mm 4mm
PDH-6G (PDF-6) S Green Half Round - 6 93 1.6" 1.0" 1.0" 6mm 3mm -
PDH-8G (PDF-8) S Green - 6 93 1.8" 2.0" 2.0" 8mm 4mm -
PQF-4x2W (PQF-2x4W) S White Quadrangle ■ 6 70 0.7" 0.7" 0.7" 4mm 2mm -

CP1T-B S Black T-Cleat - 3 80 4.0" - - 1.5" 1" 0.44"
CP1T-W S White ■ 3 80 4.0" - - 1.5" 1" 0.44"
CP15T-B S Black - 3 80 6.0" - - 1.8" 1.5" 0.44"
CP15T-W S White ■ 3 80 6.0" - - 1.8" 1.5" 0.44"
CP2T-B S Black - 3 80 8.0" - - 2.3" 2" 0.44"
CP2T-W S White ■ 3 80 8.0" - - 2.3" 2" 0.44"
CP3T-B S Black - 3 80 12.0" - - 2.5" 3" 0.63"
CP3T-W S White ■ 3 80 12.0" - - 2.5" 3" 0.63"
Metric Cleats
PHV-25W S White Heavy-T ■ 3 80 2.0" - - 15mm 25mm 8mm
PHV-50W NS White ■ 3 80 3.0" - - 20mm 50mm 13mm
PQS-8A S Anthracite Square - 3 70 1.6" - - 8mm 8mm -
PQS-8DG S Dark Green - 3 70 1.6" - - 8mm 8mm -
PQS-12A S Anthracite - 3 70 2.8" - - 12mm 12mm -
PQS-16A S Anthracite - 3 70 4.4" - - 12mm 16mm -
PTS-20A S Anthracite Scoop - 3 75 3.6" - - 20mm 20mm 7mm
PTS-30A S Anthracite - 3 75 4.0" - - 30mm 30mm 9mm
PTS-40A S Anthracite - 3 75 4.0" - - 30mm 40mm 11mm
PTS-40DG S Dark Green - 3 75 4.0" - - 30mm 40mm 11mm
PTS-50A S Anthracite - 3 75 4.8" - - 35mm 50mm 12mm
PTS-50DG S Dark Green - 3 75 4.8" - - 35mm 50mm 12mm
PTS-70A S Anthracite - 3 75 6.0" - - 40mm 70mm 12mm
PTV-20W S White ■ 3 75 2.3" - - 20mm 20mm 7mm
PTV-30W S White ■ 3 75 2.3" - - 30mm 30mm 9mm
PTV-40W S White ■ 3 75 2.3" - - 30mm 40mm 11mm
PVC Cleats

na
l T
op
Lo
ng
itu
di
na
l B
ac
k
W H T
Metric Cleats
PBH-30X-DG S Dark Green Bent-T - 6 85 2.4" - - 12mm 30mm 6mm
PHF-20W S White Heavy- T ■ 6 85 2.5" - - 15mm 20mm 7mm
PNF-20C-HVY S Cobalt Narrow- T ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 20mm 3.2mm
PNF-20W S White ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 20mm 2.7mm
PNF-20W+H15 S White ■ 6 85 2.4" - - 10.5mm 20mm 3mm
PNF-30W S White ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 30mm 3mm
PNF-30W+H15 S White ■ 6 85 2.4" - - 10.5mm 30mm 3mm
PNF-40C S Cobalt ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 40mm 3mm
PNF-40C-HVY S Cobalt ■ 6 85 2.0" - - 12mm 40mm 5mm
PNF-40W S White ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 40mm 3mm
PNF-60C+H15 S Cobalt ■ 6 85 2.4" - 10.5mm 60mm 3mm
PNF-60W S White ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 60mm 3.2mm
PNF-60W+H15 S White ■ 6 85 1.0" - - 7mm 60mm 3.2mm
PQF-8W S White Square ■ 6 85 2.0" 2.8" 2.8" 8mm 8mm -
PQF-12W S White ■ 6 85 3.2" 4.8" 4.8" 12mm 12mm -
PQF-16W S White ■ 6 85 5.1" 6.3" 6.3" 12mm 16mm -
PTF-20W S White Scoop ■ 6 85 4.0" - - 20mm 20mm 8.5mm
PTF-30W S White ■ 6 85 4.4" - - 30mm 30mm 10mm
PTF-40W S White ■ 6 85 4.4" - - 30mm 40mm 11mm
PTF-50W S White ■ 6 85 5.5" - - 35mm 50mm 11mm
PTF-70W S White ■ 6 85 6.7" - - 40mm 70mm 15mm
Features:
•  All cleats are RF induction welded for superior adhesion, appearance and service
•  Custom cut-to-height, notching or chamfering of cleats may be available
•  Some V-Guides can be mounted transversely

itu
di
na
l T
op
Lo
ng
itu
di
na
l B
ac
k
W H T P
Sidewall
PSF-20C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 - 1.6" - 22mm 20mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-20W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 - 1.6" - 22mm 20mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-25C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -  2.0" - 22mm 25mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-25W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -        2.0" - 22mm 25mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-30C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -      2.4" - 22mm 30mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-30W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -        2.4" - 22mm 30mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-35W+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -     2.6" - 22mm 35mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-35C+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -  2.6" - 22mm 35mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-40C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -   3.0" - 22mm 40mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-40W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -    3.0" - 22mm 40mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-45C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 - 3.3" - 22mm 45mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-45W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -    3.3" - 22mm 45mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-50C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -   3.6" - 22mm 50mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-50W+H15 S WhiteTPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 -   3.6" - 22mm 50mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-70C+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 90 -  5.3" - 22mm 70mm 1.3mm 25mm
PSF-70W+H15 S Cobalt TPU+HabaGUARD ■ 6 85 - 5.3" - 22mm 70mm 1.3mm 25mm
Sidewall Capability
TOP VIEW
25mm
31/32”